
Chestnut Hill (3-4) -vs- Shaw (1-7)
3/6/2026 at Raleigh, NC

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: S. Marks ()
Loss: Braylie Lafisca ()
HBP: None
PB: None
 
Start: 1:00 PM   Time:    Weather: Sunny
Game notes:

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Chestnut Hill 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1
Shaw 0 1 1 1 0 0 X 3 8 3

Chestnut Hill 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Aubrey Cammuso ss 2 0 0 0 1 2 0
    Hailey Kober ss 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
Devin Warner 2b 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hannah Theuret c 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Jazmine Ramirez c 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Pearl McKay 1b 3 0 0 0 0 1 1
Jenn Pokropinski 3b 3 0 0 0 0 1 2
Izabella Rodriguez lf 2 1 1 0 1 0 0
Moira Maw rf 2 0 0 0 1 0 0
Mikayla Pengelly cf 3 0 1 1 0 1 0
Giselle McLaughlin dp 2 0 0 0 0 2 1
    Kayla Childress ph 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Braylie Lafisca p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Nicole Swatko p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 24 1 2 1 3 10 6

2B: Mikayla Pengelly (1)
SH: Devin Warner (1)
SB: Izabella Rodriguez (1)
E: Jenn Pokropinski (1)

Shaw 3

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
S. Ibarra c 3 0 0 0 1 0 2
H. Stanley cf 4 0 0 1 0 0 1
I. Jordan dp 2 0 1 0 1 1 0
J. Booker 3b 3 1 1 0 0 0 3
I. Davis 1b 2 0 2 0 1 0 0
D. Espinoza 2b 3 1 2 1 0 0 0
T. Lewis ss 3 0 0 0 0 0 2
S. McGee lf 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
J. Whitley rf 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
S. Marks p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 26 3 8 3 3 1 8

2B: J. Whitley (1)
SB: S. Ibarra (1); J. Booker (1)
CS: D. Espinoza (1)
E: I. Davis (1); D. Espinoza (2)

Chestnut Hill IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Braylie Lafisca (L, ) 3.0 7 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 17 18 1 6 –
Nicole Swatko 3.0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 9 11 2 6 –
Totals 8 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 26 29 3 12

Shaw IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
S. Marks (W, ) 7.0 2 1 1 3 10 0 0 0 0 24 28 2 8 –
Totals 2 1 1 3 10 0 0 0 0 24 28 2 8



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Chestnut Hill - Top of 1st CHE SHA
Aubrey Cammuso struck out swinging (0-0). 0 0
Devin Warner reached first on an error by 1b (0-0). 0 0
Jazmine Ramirez pinch hit for Hannah Theuret. 0 0
Jazmine Ramirez reached on a fielder's choice (0-0); Devin Warner out at second 2b to ss. 0 0
Pearl McKay struck out swinging (0-0). 0 0

Shaw - Bottom of 1st CHE SHA
Jazmine Ramirez to c. 0 0
S. Ibarra grounded out to 2b (0-0). 0 0
H. Stanley grounded out to 3b (0-0). 0 0
I. Jordan singled to left field (0-0). 0 0
J. Booker grounded out to 2b (0-0). 0 0

Chestnut Hill - Top of 2nd CHE SHA
Jenn Pokropinski flied out to rf (0-0). 0 0
Izabella Rodriguez singled (0-0). 0 0
Izabella Rodriguez stole second. 0 0
Moira Maw grounded out to 2b (0-0); Izabella Rodriguez advanced to third. 0 0
Mikayla Pengelly reached first on an error by 2b, RBI (0-0); Izabella Rodriguez scored, team unearned. 1 0
Giselle McLaughlin struck out swinging (0-0). 1 0

Shaw - Bottom of 2nd CHE SHA
I. Davis singled to center field (0-0). 1 0
D. Espinoza singled to left field (0-0); I. Davis advanced to second. 1 0
T. Lewis reached on a fielder's choice (0-0); D. Espinoza advanced to second; I. Davis out at third p to 3b. 1 0
S. McGee reached on a fielder's choice (0-0); T. Lewis advanced to second; D. Espinoza advanced to third
on an error by 3b. 1 0
J. Whitley grounded out to p, RBI (0-0); S. McGee advanced to second; T. Lewis advanced to third; D.
Espinoza scored. 1 1
S. Ibarra grounded out to ss (0-0). 1 1

Chestnut Hill - Top of 3rd CHE SHA
Aubrey Cammuso walked (0-0). 1 1
Devin Warner grounded out to p, SAC (0-0); Aubrey Cammuso advanced to second. 1 1
Jazmine Ramirez reached first on an error by 2b (0-0); Aubrey Cammuso advanced to third. 1 1
Pearl McKay grounded out to p (0-0); Jazmine Ramirez advanced to second. 1 1
Jenn Pokropinski grounded out to 3b (0-0). 1 1

Shaw - Bottom of 3rd CHE SHA
H. Stanley out on batter's interference (0-0). 1 1
I. Jordan struck out swinging (0-0). 1 1
J. Booker singled (0-0). 1 1
J. Booker stole second. 1 1
I. Davis walked (0-0). 1 1
D. Espinoza singled, RBI (0-0); I. Davis advanced to second; J. Booker scored. 1 2
T. Lewis lined out to 2b (0-0). 1 2

Chestnut Hill - Top of 4th CHE SHA
Izabella Rodriguez walked (0-0). 1 2
Moira Maw flied out to ss (0-0); Izabella Rodriguez out at second 1b unassisted. 1 2
Mikayla Pengelly struck out looking (0-0). 1 2



Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Shaw - Bottom of 4th CHE SHA
S. McGee singled to center field (0-0). 1 2
J. Whitley doubled (0-0); S. McGee advanced to third. 1 2
Nicole Swatko to p for Braylie Lafisca. 1 2
S. Ibarra grounded out to 2b (0-0). 1 2
H. Stanley grounded out to ss, RBI (0-0); J. Whitley advanced to third; S. McGee scored. 1 3
I. Jordan walked (0-0). 1 3
J. Booker flied out to rf (0-0). 1 3

Chestnut Hill - Top of 5th CHE SHA
Giselle McLaughlin struck out looking (0-0). 1 3
Aubrey Cammuso struck out swinging (0-0). 1 3
Devin Warner grounded out to p (0-0). 1 3

Shaw - Bottom of 5th CHE SHA
Hailey Kober to ss for Aubrey Cammuso. 1 3
I. Davis singled to left field (0-0). 1 3
D. Espinoza reached on a fielder's choice (0-0); I. Davis out at second 3b to 2b. 1 3
T. Lewis flied out to 2b (0-0). 1 3
D. Espinoza out at second c to 2b, caught stealing. 1 3

Chestnut Hill - Top of 6th CHE SHA
Jazmine Ramirez struck out swinging (0-0). 1 3
Pearl McKay grounded out to ss (0-0). 1 3
Jenn Pokropinski struck out looking (0-0). 1 3

Shaw - Bottom of 6th CHE SHA
S. McGee grounded out to 2b (0-0). 1 3
J. Whitley grounded out to 3b (0-0). 1 3
S. Ibarra walked (0-0). 1 3
S. Ibarra stole second. 1 3
S. Ibarra advanced to third on a wild pitch. 1 3
H. Stanley grounded out to 3b (0-0). 1 3

Chestnut Hill - Top of 7th CHE SHA
Izabella Rodriguez grounded out to 3b (0-0). 1 3
Moira Maw walked (0-0). 1 3
Mikayla Pengelly doubled (0-0); Moira Maw advanced to third. 1 3
Kayla Childress pinch hit for Giselle McLaughlin. 1 3
Kayla Childress struck out looking (0-0). 1 3
Hailey Kober struck out swinging (0-0). 1 3

Shaw - Bottom of 7th CHE SHA


